samedan 0il ( poration wWilco B® g.,Midland
Boyd 2 Drinkard (MCKEE)

16501 FSL, 2090'FEL, Sec.23, T22, R37, Lea County, New Mex.

396! 1/k 1,742 17424
790" 1/2 3.4278 5,1702
1160 3/k L.8470 10.0172
1573 3/h 5.4103 15.4275
1977 1 7.0700 22,4975
24,06 1 7.5075 30.0050
2757 1-1/4 7.6518 37.6568
30431 1-3/4 8.7230 4,6.3798
3268! 2 7.8525 54,2323
3598 1-1/14, 7.1940 61.4263
3942 1 6.0200 67. 4463
4,200! 1-1/2 6.7596 74,2059
4384 2 6.4216 80.6275
4,790 1-3/4 12.3830 93.0105
52461 1-1/2 11.9472 104.9577
5611 1-1/4 7.9570 112.9147
6191 3/4 7.5980 120.5127
6465" 3/4 3.589L 124.1021
6727 1/2 2.2794 126.3815
7000! 1/4 1.2012 127.5827
71581 1/4 0.6952 128.2779
72851 1/4 0.5588 128.8367
7336! 1/2 0.4437 129.280L
7536 1 3, 5000 132,7804
7737 1 3.5175 136.2979
78151 1-1/4 1.7004 137.9983
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